TOR POZNAN

9 Edycja SPEED DAY

WTOREK

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km

2012-09-18 14:00.

-
Il
o B

Gr.A5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(999) MARSZALEK tukasz
1 1:39.764 +1.158 14:08:37.538
2 1:38.971 +0.365 14:10:16.509
3 1:39.883 +1.277 14:11:56.392
4 2:01.613 +23.007 14:13:58.005
5 1:38.606 - 14:15:36.611
p6 2:08.747 +30.141 14:17:45.358
(5) STAWICKI Konrad
pl 1:54.818 +14.544 14:06:50.318
2 3:21.847 +1:41.573 14:10:12.165
3 1:42.816 +2.542 14:11:54.981
4 1:41.510 +1.236 14:13:36.491
5 1:40.274 - 14:15:16.765
6 1:40.304 +0.030 14:16:57.069
7 1:41.450 +1.176 14:18:38.519
p8 1:56.641 +16.367 14:20:35.160
(81) KISIELEWICZ marcin
1 1:41.968 +1.640 14:07:19.083
2 1:41.400 +1.072 14:09:00.483
3 1:40.752 +0.424 14:10:41.235
4 1:40.328 - 14:12:21.563
5 1:40.800 +0.472 14:14:02.363
6 1:40.351 +0.023 14:15:42.714
p7 1:51.846 +11.518 14:17:34.560
(94) SZCZEREK Marcin
1 1:44.756 +2.999 14:08:26.883
2 1:43.421 +1.664 14:10:10.304
3 1:44.356 +2.599 14:11:54.660
4 1:42.415 +0.658 14:13:37.075
5 1:41.757 - 14:15:18.832
p6 2:08.662 +26.905 14:17:27.494
(8) TURNBULL Stephen
1 1:41.829 \ - 14:07:37.204
p2 1:53.786 +11.957 14:09:30.990
3 3:04.357 +1:22.528 14:12:35.347
4 1:43.001 +1.172 14:14:18.348
p5 1:58.346 +16.517 14:16:16.694
(90) BARANSKI Kamil
1 1:43.230 +0.966 14:07:24.784
2 1:43.627 +1.363 14:09:08.411
3 1:42.264 - 14:10:50.675
4 1:43.402 +1.138 14:12:34.077
5 1:47.126 +4.862 14:14:21.203
6 1:42.916 +0.652 14:16:04.119
7 1:42.946 +0.682 14:17:47.065
p8 2:05.203 +22.939 14:19:52.268
(91) PURTAK Marcin
1 1:45.277 +2.509 14:04:07.294
2 1:44.477 +1.709 14:05:51.771
3 1:42.768 - 14:07:34.539
4 1:44.825 +2.057 14:09:19.364
5 1:43.257 +0.489 14:11:02.621
6 1:44.264 +1.496 14:12:46.885
7 1:43.671 +0.903 14:14:30.556
8 1:45.278 +2.510 14:16:15.834
9 2:03.650 +20.882 14:18:19.484
p10 1:54.373 +11.605 14:20:13.857

(117) KUBACKI Maciej

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 1:45.838 +2.377 14:06:22.022 p6 2:12.866 +22.715 14:14:46.108
2 1:44.568 +1.107 14:08:06.590
3 1:43.524 +0.063 14:09:50.114 (23) KAWULOK Andrzej
4 1:43.867 +0.406 14:11:33.981 1] 1:53.987 - 14:07:10.797
5 1:43.718 +0.257 14:13:17.699 2 1:56.847 +2.860 14:09:07.644
6 1:43.461 - 14:15:01.160 p3 2:06.417 +12.430 14:11:14.061
7 1:43.901 +0.440 14:16:45.061
p8 1:55.840 +12.379 14:18:40.901
(9) WALASEK Jakub
1 1:50.401 +5.409 14:07:32.651
2 1:46.600 +1.608 14:09:19.251
3 1:46.612 +1.620 14:11:05.863
4 1:46.770 +1.778 14:12:52.633
5 1:45.829 +0.837 14:14:38.462
6 1:44.992 - 14:16:23.454
7 1:45.530 +0.538 14:18:08.984
p8 2:56.250 +1:11.258 14:21:05.234
(92) KALUZKA Piotr
1 1:49.988 +3.891 14:07:45.285
2 1:48.037 +1.940 14:09:33.322
p3 2:19.402 +33.305 14:11:52.724
4 2:16.542 +30.445 14:14:09.266
5 1:55.650 +9.553 14:16:04.916
6 1:46.097 - 14:17:51.013
p7 2:03.144 +17.047 14:19:54.157
(93) LUKASZYK Andrzej
1 1:47.563 +0.557 14:04:11.583
2 1:47.006 - 14:05:58.589
3 1:47.075 +0.069 14:07:45.664
4 1:47.288 +0.282 14:09:32.952
5 1:47.784 +0.778 14:11:20.736
p6 2:27.372 +40.366 14:13:48.108
(22) IDZIK Albert
1 1:47.094 - 14:15:04.825
2 1:47.315 +0.221 14:16:52.140
p3 1:52.700 +5.606 14:18:44.840
(18) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad
1 1:51.810 +3.450 14:04:32.335
2 1:49.779 +1.419 14:06:22.114
3 1:49.589 +1.229 14:08:11.703
4 1:49.543 +1.183 14:10:01.246
5 1:49.125 +0.765 14:11:50.371
6 1:52.272 +3.912 14:13:42.643
7 1:48.483 +0.123 14:15:31.126
8 1:48.360 - 14:17:19.486
p9 1:58.635 +10.275 14:19:18.121
(95) BURAKIEWICZ tukasz
1 1:53.047 +3.696 14:04:38.726
2 1:49.968 +0.617 14:06:28.694
3 1:49.958 +0.607 14:08:18.652
4 1:50.046 +0.695 14:10:08.698
5 1:49.351 - 14:11:58.049
p6 2:14.606 +25.255 14:14:12.655
(1) JURCZYK Radostaw
1 1:50.899 +0.748 14:05:10.472
2 1:50.653 +0.502 14:07:01.125
3 1:51.330 +1.179 14:08:52.455
4 1:50.151 - 14:10:42.606
5 1:50.636 +0.485 14:12:33.242
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WYKONANIE
TOMEX

Licencjonowane TOMEX

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Strona 1/1



